
 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

PG PROGRAMME ON  JANUARY '16 
Time 11.30 am  to 12.30 pm 

S.N
O 

DATE DAY TOPICS Presentor FACULTY 

1 02.01.17 Mon Test All PG’s Dr. Shivashekar 

2 03.01.17 Tue Gross conference All PG’s Dr. Anand 

3 04.01.17 Wed Lab technique All PG’s Dr. Bhuvana 

4 05.01.17 Thu 
Tumour board  

 Seminar – Autoimmune disease part – II 

Dr. Varsha 
Dr. Jonh 

5 06.01.17 Fri 
Academic society meeting / Cyto slide  

discussion 

All PG’s 
Dr. Kalaivani 

6 07.01.17 Sat Theory class All PG’s Dr. John 

7 09.01.17 Mon Journal club Dr. Koshalya Dr. John 

8 10.01.17 Tue Gross conference All PG’s Dr. Lavanya 

9 11.01.17 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG’s Dr. Shivashekar 

10 12.01.17 Thu 
Seminar – WHO  classification of bone 

tumors 

Dr. 

Pradhiksha 
Dr. Bhuvana 

11 13.01.16 Fri 
Academic society meeting / Lab 

technique 
All PG’s Dr. Veena 

12 14.01.16 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday   

13 
15,16,17.

01.17 
 Pongal - Holiday   

14 18.01.17 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG’s Dr. John 

15 19.01.17 Thu 
Seminar – WHO classification of  

Hepatobiliary tumors 
Dr. Koshalya Dr. Kalaivani 

16 20.01.17 Fri Academic society meeting All PG’s Dr. Shivashekar 

17 21.01.17 Sat Theory class All PG’s Dr. Kalaivani 

18 23.01.17 Mon Journal club Dr. Saranya Dr. Muthu 

19 24.01.17 Tue Gross conference All PG’s Dr. Bhuvana 



20 25.01.17 Wed Histo slide discussion All PG’s Dr. Kalaivani 

21 26.01.17 Thu Republic day - Holiday   

22 27.01.17 Fri Hematology slide discussion All PG’s Dr. John 

23 28.01.17 Sat Test All PG’s Dr. Shivashekar 

24 30.01.17 Mon Journal club Dr. Mangai Dr. Anand 

25 31.01.17 Tue Gross conference All PG’s Dr. Bhuvana 

8 - 10.30 am Diagnostic reporting, 10.30 - 11.00 am Grossing and report checking, 2- 4 pm  Students 
practical / Central lab reporting 
 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

PG   Attendance- Department of Pathology 

(MD Pathology) -  I, II, III Year 

Month of attendance December 2016 

Batch Name 
No. of 

working days 
No. of days 

attended 
Leave 

III Year Dr. Uma 31 30 1 

Dr. Depayan Bishal 31 31 Nil 

       

II Year Dr. Varsha  31 30 1 

Dr. Saranya 31 30 1 

Dr. Koshalya 31 31 Nil 

       

I Year Dr. Pradhiksha. D 31 30 1 

Dr. Mangaiyarkarasi P 31 30 1 

Dr. Aruna geethanjali R 31 31 Nil 

Dr. Rashmi Manteiro 31 31 Nil 
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